Motor Circuit Breakers C4
Motor protection rating up to 100 Amps
Short circuit breaking capacity up to 100kA
Phase failure protection
DIN rail mounting
Wide range of accessories
n
n

Part
Reference
Ultimate Short Circuit Breaking/
Service Capacity <400V AC max.
fuse A
Setting Range
Short
Circuit
Release
Part
Reference
Ultimate Short Circuit Breaking/
Service Capacity <400V AC max.
fuse A
A A Icu - kA Ics - kA gL/gG A A Icu - kA Ics - kA gL/gG
0.10 - 0.16 2.1 C4/32T-0.16 100 100 -- 0.10 - 0.16 2.1 C4/32R-0.16 100 100 --
0.16 - 0.25 3.3 C4/32T-0.25 100 100 -- 0.16 - 0.25 3.3 C4/32R-0.25 100 100 --
0.25 - 0.4 5.2 C4/32T-0.4 100 100 -- 0.25 - 0.4 5.2 C4/32R-0.4 100 100 --
0.4 - 0.63 8.2 C4/32T-0.63 100 100 -- 0.4 - 0.63 8.2 C4/32R-0.63 100 100 --
0.63 - 1.0 13.0 C4/32T-1 100 100 -- 0.63 - 1.0 13.0 C4/32R-1 100 100 --
1.0 - 1.6 20.8 C4/32T-1.6 100 100 -- 1.0 - 1.6 20.8 C4/32R-1.6 100 100 --
1.6 - 2.5 32.5 C4/32T-2.5 100 100 -- 1.6 - 2.5 32.5 C4/32R-2.5 100 100 --
2.5 - 4.0 52 C4/32T-4 100 100 -- 2.5 - 4.0 52 C4/32R-4 100 100 --
4.0 - 6.0 78 C4/32T-6 100 100 -- 4.0 - 6.0 78 C4/32R-6 100 100 --
5.0 - 8.0 104 C4/32T-8 100 100 -- 5.0 - 8.0 104 C4/32R-8 100 100 --
6.0 - 10.0 130 C4/32T-10 50 38 80(1) 6.0 - 10.0 130 C4/32R-10 100 100 --
9.0 - 13.0 169 C4/32T-13 50 38 80(1) 9.0 - 13.0 169 C4/32R-13 100 100 --
11.0 - 17.0 221 C4/32T-17 20 15 100(1) 11.0 - 17.0 221 C4/32R-17 50 38 100(1)
14.0 - 22.0 286 C4/32T-22 15 11 100(1) 14.0 - 22.0 286 C4/32R-22 50 38 125(1)
18.0 - 26.0 338 C4/32T-26 15 11 100(1) 18.0 - 26.0 338 C4/32R-26 50 38 125(1)
22.0 - 32.0 416 C4/32T-32 15 11 100(1) 22.0 - 32.0 416 C4/32R-32 50 38 125(1)
Options & Ordering Codes
C4/63R C4/100R
Setting Range
Short
Circuit
Release
Part
Reference
Ultimate Short Circuit Breaking/
Service Capacity <400V AC max.
fuse A
Setting Range
Short
Circuit
Release
Part
Reference
Ultimate Short Circuit Breaking/
Service Capacity <400V AC max.
fuse A
A A Icu - kA Ics - kA gL/gG A A Icu - kA Ics - kA gL/gG
18.0 - 26.0 338 C4/63R-26 50 50 125(1) 45.0 - 63.0 819 C4/100R-63 50 38 160(1)
22.0 - 32.0 416 C4/63R-32 50 50 125(1) 55.0 - 75.0 975 C4/100R-75 50 38 160(1)
28.0 - 40.0 520 C4/63R-40 50 50 160(1) 70.0 - 90.0 1170 C4/100R-90 50 38 160(1)
34.0 - 50.0 650 C4/63R-50 50 50 160(1) 80.0 - 100.0 1300 C4/100R-100 50 38 160(1)
45.0 - 63.0 819 C4/63R-63 50 50 160(1)
-- No back-up fuse required
(1) Back-up fuse required if short circuit at installation point >Icu - kA
Motor Circuit Breakers C4
TECHNICAL DATASHEET

Busbar adapters
Part Number Description Version For Use With
C432SA60
Busbar adapter for mechanical fixing
of breaker and contactor
60mm systems for 3 sopper busbars acc. to DIN 46433,
width 12mm & 15mm, thickness 5mm & 10mm
C4/32
Door coupling rotary mechanisms
The door locking device prevents accidental opening of the cubicle door in the ON position of the circuit breaker. The OFF postion can be locked with up to 3 padlocks
Part Number Description Version For Use With
C4/32R-EH1-115
Door coupling rotary mechanism
(black)
extension shaft 115mm C4/32R
C4/32R-EH1-315 extension shaft 315mm C4/32R
C4/63R-EH1-115 extension shaft 115mm C4/63R
C4/63R-EH1-315 extension shaft 315mm C4/63R
C4/100R-EH1-115 extension shaft 115mm C4/100R
C4/100R-EH1-315 extension shaft 315mm C4/100R
C4/32R-EHN1-115
Emergency stop
door coupling mechanism
(red/yellow)
extension shaft 115mm C4/32R
C4/32R-EHN1-315 extension shaft 315mm C4/32R
C4/63R-EHN1-115 extension shaft 115mm C4/63R
C4/63R-EHN1-315 extension shaft 315mm C4/63R
C4/100R-EHN1-115 extension shaft 115mm C4/100R
C4/100R-EHN1-315 extension shaft 315mm C4/100R
Motor Circuit Breakers C4
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
www.imopc.comErrors and omissions excepted. Subject to change without notice.Ref: CBC4/0516v1
Dimensions (mm)